and the Clerk of Council to attest to a professional services agreement with Terracon Consultants, Inc. for 
material testing and special inspection services associated with the new city Gymnasium complex project; 
authorizing payment by Garden City in an amount not to exceed sixty-five thousand ($65,000) dollars for 
such services plus an additional amount not to exceed twenty thousand ($20,000) dollars for optional 
inspection services related to erosion, sedimentation, and pollution control. 

 Resolution - Associate Judge Agreement (Wilson): A resolution by the City Council to authorize the Mayor